
Model & Description WAI NO. Type 
 

Gas compression engines

Drilling rig engines

Marine engines

HD over-the-road engines 

Delco, WAI, Wilson & others 

Baird Solutions specializes in NEW & HIGH QUALITY Heavy Duty
Electric Starters and Alternators for industrial applications. While
Baird Solutions is well known as a electric starter & alternator
supplier, it recognizes that customers have certain applications
that require high quality aftermarket electric starting systems. 

Features / Benefits 
Baird Solutions electric products are tested to OE specifications

High quality long-life bearings and brushes 

Solid link solenoids help prevent failed contacts 

HD posi-torque drives and overhung pinion models 

Rotatable flange models 

12V and 24V models 

No core charge or handling fee 

100% NEW components 
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Applications 

ELECTRIC 

Heavy Duty
Starters & Alternators 

Sample list of available models. Ask about other model numbers available. Part numbers are for reference only. 
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6393N

6818N

6924N

6356N

8718N

8614N

Alternator

Alternator

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

42MT 12 Volt 11T

39MT 12 Volt 12T

39MT 12 Volt 12T

39MT 12 Volt 11T

24SI 12 Volt 160 AMP

36SI 12 Volt 170 AMP


