

ELECTRIC

Baird Solutions specializes in **NEW & HIGH QUALITY Heavy Duty Electric Starters and Alternators** for industrial applications. While Baird Solutions is well known as a electric starter & alternator supplier, it recognizes that customers have certain applications that require high quality aftermarket electric starting systems.

Heavy Duty Starters & Alternators

Features / Benefits

- Baird Solutions electric products are tested to OE specifications
- High quality long-life bearings and brushes
- Solid link solenoids help prevent failed contacts
- HD posi-torque drives and overhung pinion models
- Rotatable flange models
- 12V and 24V models
- No core charge or handling fee
- 100% NEW components



Applications

- Gas compression engines
- Drilling rig engines
- Marine engines
- HD over-the-road engines

Replaces

Delco, WAI, Wilson & others





Sample list of available models. Ask about other model numbers available. Part numbers are for reference only.

Model & Description	WAI NO.	Туре
42MT 12 Volt 11T	6356N	Starter
39MT 12 Volt 12T	6393N	Starter
39MT 12 Volt 12T	6818N	Starter
39MT 12 Volt 11T	6924N	Starter
24SI 12 Volt 160 AMP	8718N	Alternator
36SI 12 Volt 170 AMP	8614N	Alternator

Baird Starter Solutions, - www.BairdStarterSolutions.com - Houston, TX - (832) 803-5404